

r
ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOs. 19-24 & 25-30 IN
Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19673-19678/2009

UNION OF INDIA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AJAY KUMAR & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of
L.Rs of the deceased respondent and office report)

Date: 05/10/2012 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Adjourned.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|