

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27349/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 27/02/2012 in WP No.965/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGR.RES.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAIN SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 31/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr.R.K.Singh, Adv.
Ms.Sushma Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Naagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners undertakes to deposit cost of
Rs.500/- with the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee and process fee
and spare copies for service of notice upon respondent No.6 within two
days.

Seven days' time is allowed to the counsel for the petitioners
for the said purpose.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar