

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27349/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/02/2012
in WP No. 965/2012 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGR.RES.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAIN SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 22/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maronia, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Kumar ,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Naagar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners assures that the
petitioners shall deposit the cost of Rs.500/-, as imposed,
with the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee during the

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Neeta Sapra

Date: 2014.08.28

course of the day.

11:01:45 IST

Reason:

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER